Circuit Protection Solutions
NH Low Voltage Fuse System
NH DIN Low Voltage Fuse System
from Cooper Bussmann
• High Breaking Capacity
• 400Vac, 500Vac and 690Vac
• Insulated Tag variants available
• Dual Indication

Rating
Fuse SizeVoltage
PART NUMBER KEY
Cd/Pb-free
100 NH G 000 B I
For product datasheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com/product/datasheet.asp
NH Low Voltage Fuse System
gL - gG
aM
gTr
400V Dual
Non insulated
Insulated
Non insulated
Insulated
Non insulated
Non insulated
Non insulated
Insulated
Non insulated
Non insulated
Non insulated
Insulated
Non insulated
Non insulated
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Standard
Standard
Striker
Striker
Striker
2 - 630A
2 - 630A
2 - 500A
2 - 630A
2 - 630A
500 - 1600A
50 - 1000A
500 - 1250A
63 - 500A
63 - 630A
000 - 3
000 - 3
000 - 3
000 - 3
000 - 3
4 - 4a
2 - 4a
4
1 - 3
1 - 3
400V
500V